

E-filing Case Order

OMA NO.701/2025

(Aasha Balu Kambale Vs. Tatyaso Pandurang Khade)

(CNR NO.MHPU17-002458-2025)

Date	Exh.	Document	Order
30/09/2025	1	Application	Issue notice to accused as per section 223(1) of Bhartiya Nagarik Suraksha Sanhita, 2023
30/09/2025	2	Vakalatnama	Filed
30/09/2025	3	List of documents	Filed
30/09/2025	4	Address Pursis	Seen and filed
30/09/2025	5	Affidavit	Filed

Date:- 30/09/2025

**(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.**