

E-filing Case Order

OMA NO.701/2025

(Aasha Balu Kambale Vs. Tatyaso Pandurang Khade)

(CNR NO.MHPU17-002458-2025)

Date	Exh.	Document	Order
30/03/2026	1A	Amended application filed by applicant	Keep along with Exh.1

Date:- 30/03/2026

**(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.**