

E-filing Case Order

OMA NO.701/2025

(Aasha Balu Kambale Vs. Tatyaso Pandurang Khade)

(CNR NO.MHPU17-002458-2025)

Date	Exh.	Document	Order
24/06/2026	8	Application filed by applicant to reissue notice to opponent	Allowed

Date:- 24/06/2026

**(Prajakta Rajiv Sabnis)
J.M.F.C., Indapur,
Tal.Indapur, Dist.Pune.**